Active Harmonic Compensation Offer
10 www.se.com
Model 6 MCC (UL and CSA approved)
Okken / Blokset (IEC61439 certified)
Electrical System Characteristics
Standard RMS output
current ratings
208 - 240 Vac: 60 A, 120 A, 200 A, 300 A

current
KVAR rating
@ voltage
Catalog number Enclosure Frame Weight
kg Rating Style Cable entry
60
21.6 @ 208
24.9 @ 240
PCSP060D2IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 1 88
PCSP060D2N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
2
277
PCSP060D2IP31 IP31
PCSP060D2N12 UL Type 12
291
PCSP060D2IP54 IP54
120
43.2 @ 208
49.9 @ 240
PCSP120D2IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 3 113
PCSP120D2N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
4
279
PCSP120D2IP31 IP31
PCSP120D2N12 UL Type 12
293
PCSP120D2IP54 IP54
200
72.1 @ 208
83.1 @ 240
PCSP200D2IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 5 171
PCSP200D2N1 UL Type N1
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
11 363
PCSP200D2N2 UL Type 2
6
384
PCSP200D2IP31 IP31
PCSP200D2N12 UL Type 12
402
PCSP200D2IP54 IP54
300
108.1 @ 208
124.7 @ 240
PCSP300D2IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 7 210
PCSP300D2N1 UL Type N1   11 402
PCSP300D2N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
8
422
PCSP300D2IP31 IP31
PCSP300D2N12 UL Type 12
436
PCSP300D2IP54 IP54
Note:
60 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP060D2IP00 and PCSPWMKIT60A; adds 232 mm to IP00 length and 8.7 kg.
120 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP120D2IP00 and PCSPWMKIT120A; adds 232 mm to IP00 length and 9.3 kg.
200 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP200D2IP00 and PCSPWMKIT300A; adds 273 mm to IP00 length and 8.6 kg.
300 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP300D2IP00 and PCSPWMKIT300A; adds 273 mm to IP00 length and 8.6 kg.
AccuSine PCS+ 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz
Rated
current
KVAR rating
@ voltage
Catalog number Enclosure Frame Weight
kg Rating Style Cable entry
60
39.5 @ 380
41.6 @ 400
43.1 @ 415
49.9 @ 480
PCSP060D5IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 1 88
PCSP060D5N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
2
277
PCSP060D5IP31 IP31
PCSP060D5N12 UL Type 12
291
PCSP060D5IP54 IP54
120
79.0 @ 380
83.1 @ 400
86.3 @ 415
99.8 @ 480
PCSP120D5IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 3 113
PCSP120D5N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
4
279
PCSP120D5IP31 IP31
PCSP120D5N12 UL Type 12
293
PCSP120D5IP54 IP54
200
131.6 @ 380
138.6 @ 400
143.8 @ 415
166.3 @ 480
PCSP200D5IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 5 171
PCSP200D5N1 UL Type N1
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
11 363
PCSP200D5N2 UL Type 2
6
384
PCSP200D5IP31 IP31
PCSP200D5N12 UL Type 12
402
PCSP200D5IP54 IP54
300
197.5 @ 380
207.8 @ 400
215.6 @ 415
249.4 @ 480
PCSP300D5IP00 IP00 (chassis) Wall mount Bottom 7 210
PCSP300D5N1 UL Type N1
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
11 402
PCSP300D5N2 UL Type 2
8
422
PCSP300D5IP31 IP31
PCSP300D5N12 UL Type 12
436
PCSP300D5IP54 IP54
Note:
60 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP060D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT60A; adds 232 mm to IP00 length and 8.7 kg.
120 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP120D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT120A; adds 232 mm to IP00 length and 9.3 kg.
200 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP200D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT300A; adds 273 mm to IP00 length and 8.6 kg.
300 A IP20/UL Type 1 configuration requires ordering two items: PCSP300D5IP00 and PCSPWMKIT300A; adds 273 mm to IP00 length and 8.6 kg.
Active Harmonic Compensation Offer
Life is On | Schneider Electric    13
Selection Table
AccuSine PCS+ 480 - 600 V, 50/60 Hz
Rated
current
KVAR rating
@ voltage
Catalog number Enclosure Frame Weight
kg Rating Style Cable entry
47
48.8 @ 600
PCSP047D6N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
9
461
PCSP047D6IP31 IP31
PCSP047D6N12 UL Type 12
461
PCSP047D6IP54 IP54
94
97.7 @ 600
PCSP094D6N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
9
498
PCSP094D6IP31 IP31
PCSP094D6N12 UL Type 12
498
PCSP094D6IP54 IP54
157
163.2 @ 600
PCSP157D6N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
10
653
PCSP157D6IP31 IP31
PCSP157D6N12 UL Type 12
653
PCSP157D6IP54 IP54
235
244.2 @ 600
PCSP235D6N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
10
757
PCSP235D6IP31 IP31
PCSP235D6N12 UL Type 12
757
PCSP235D6IP54 IP54
AccuSine PCS+ 600 - 690 V, 50/60 Hz
Rated
current
KVAR rating
@ voltage
Catalog number Enclosure Frame Weight
kg Rating Style Cable entry
40
47.8 @ 690
PCSP040D7N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
9
483
PCSP040D7IP31 IP31
PCSP040D7N12 UL Type 12
483
PCSP040D7IP54 IP54
80
95.6 @ 690
PCSP080D7N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
9
533
PCSP080D7IP31 IP31
PCSP080D7N12 UL Type 12
533
PCSP080D7IP54 IP54
133
159.0 @ 690
PCSP133D7N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
10
709
PCSP133D7IP31 IP31
PCSP133D7N12 UL Type 12
709
PCSP133D7IP54 IP54
200
239.0 @ 690
PCSP200D7N2 UL Type 2
Floor standing
Top or Bottom
10
827
PCSP200D7IP31 IP31
PCSP200D7N12 UL Type 12
827
PCSP200D7IP54 IP54
AccuSine+ Wall Mount IP20/UL Type 1 Conversion Kit
b Converts IP00 (UL Type Open) to IP20 (UL Type 1) wall mounted enclosed
assemblies.
b Includes HMI mounting plate and cable entry enclosure for mounting on the
bottom of the IP00 assemblies.
 Assembled dimensions - IP20 IP20
assembly
Cable entry
enclosure
Wall mount kit
reference
Unit rating
(A)
Height Width Depth Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
PCSPWMKIT60A 60 1530 421 349 97.3 8.7
PCSPWMKIT120A 120 1630 421 384 122.0 9.3
PCSPWMKIT300A 200 1642 575 435 180.0 8.6
PCSPWMKIT300A 300 1882 575 435 218.6 8.6
D
B
3
0